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1 Meerut Ghaziabad
Vasundhara Yojna, 

Ghaziabad
16B/5 Ground Floor F-60 MIG (2BHK) 131.675 9865000.00 9865000.00 493250.00

Unreserved/ 

General/None
No No 58665

2 Meerut Ghaziabad
Vasundhara Yojna, 

Ghaziabad
16B/44  Ground Floor F-60 MIG (2BHK) 131.675 9865000.00 9865000.00 493250.00

Unreserved/ 

General/None
No No 58666

3 Meerut Ghaziabad
Vasundhara Yojna, 

Ghaziabad
16B/213  Ground Floor F-60 MIG (2BHK) 183.918 16031500.00 16031500.00 801575.00

Unreserved/ 

General/None
No YES 58667

4 Meerut Ghaziabad
Vasundhara Yojna, 

Ghaziabad
16B/184  Ground Floor F-60 MIG (2BHK) 188.04 16448000.00 16448000.00 822400.00

Unreserved/ 

General/None
No YES 58668

5 Meerut Ghaziabad
Vasundhara Yojna, 

Ghaziabad
16B/288  Ground Floor F-60 MIG (2BHK) 131.675 9925000.00 9925000.00 496250.00

Unreserved/ 

General/None
No No 59075

6 Meerut Ghaziabad
Vasundhara Yojna, 

Ghaziabad
16B/312  Ground Floor F-60 MIG (2BHK) 131.675 9865000.00 9865000.00 493250.00

Unreserved/ 

General/None
No No 58669

7 Meerut Ghaziabad
Vasundhara Yojna, 

Ghaziabad
16B/321  Ground Floor F-60 MIG (2BHK) 131.675 9865000.00 9865000.00 493250.00

Unreserved/ 

General/None
No No 58670

8 Meerut Ghaziabad
Vasundhara Yojna, 

Ghaziabad
16B/356  Ground Floor F-60 MIG (2BHK) 236.794 21373500.00 21373500.00 1068675.00

Unreserved/ 

General/None
No YES 58671

9 Meerut Ghaziabad
Vasundhara Yojna, 

Ghaziabad
16B/457  Ground Floor F-60 MIG (2BHK) 131.675 9885000.00 9885000.00 494250.00

Unreserved/ 

General/None
No No 59076

10 Meerut Ghaziabad
Vasundhara Yojna, 

Ghaziabad
16B/37  Ground Floor F-60 MIG (2BHK) 233.86 21077000.00 21077000.00 1053850.00

Unreserved/ 

General/None
No YES 58672

11 Meerut Ghaziabad
Vasundhara Yojna, 

Ghaziabad
16A/311  Second Floor F-120 HIG(2BHK) 134.99 15304500.00 15304500.00 765225.00

Unreserved/ 

General/None
No No 58673

12 Meerut Ghaziabad
Vasundhara Yojna, 

Ghaziabad
16A/505 First Floor F-120 HIG(2BHK) 134.99 15280500.00 15280500.00 764025.00

Unreserved/ 

General/None
No No 59077

13 Meerut Ghaziabad
Vasundhara Yojna, 

Ghaziabad
16A/609 Second Floor F-120 HIG(2BHK) 134.99 15304500.00 15304500.00 765225.00

Unreserved/ 

General/None
No No 58674

14 Meerut Ghaziabad
Vasundhara Yojna, 

Ghaziabad
16A/1210 Second Floor F-120 HIG(2BHK) 134.99 15304500.00 15304500.00 765225.00

Unreserved/ 

General/None
No No 58675

15 Meerut Ghaziabad
Vasundhara Yojna, 

Ghaziabad
16A/1309 Second Floor F-120 HIG(2BHK) 134.99 15304500.00 15304500.00 765225.00

Unreserved/ 

General/None
No No 58676

16 Meerut Ghaziabad
Vasundhara Yojna, 

Ghaziabad
4C/3214 Second Floor F-37 EWS 37.00 2495500.00 2495500.00 124775.00

Unreserved/ 

General/None
No No 58677

17 Meerut Ghaziabad
Vasundhara Yojna, 

Ghaziabad
4C/3219 Second Floor F-37 EWS 37.00 2495500.00 2495500.00 124775.00

Unreserved/ 

General/None
No No 58678

18 Meerut Ghaziabad
Vasundhara Yojna, 

Ghaziabad
4C/4220 Third Floor F-37 EWS 37.00 2427500.00 2427500.00 121375.00

Unreserved/ 

General/None
No No 58679

19 Meerut Ghaziabad
Vasundhara Yojna, 

Ghaziabad
4C/4222 Third Floor F-37 EWS 37.00 2467500.00 2467500.00 123375.00

Unreserved/ 

General/None
No No 59078

20 Meerut Ghaziabad
Vasundhara Yojna, 

Ghaziabad
4C/1218 Ground Floor F-37 EWS 37.00 3175500.00 3175500.00 158775.00

Unreserved/ 

General/None
No No 58680

21 Meerut Ghaziabad
Vasundhara Yojna, 

Ghaziabad
4C/1211 Ground Floor F-37 EWS 37.00 3175500.00 3175500.00 158775.00

Unreserved/ 

General/None
No No 58681

22 Meerut Ghaziabad
Vasundhara Yojna, 

Ghaziabad
4C/1213 Ground Floor F-37 EWS 37.00 3175500.00 3175500.00 158775.00

Unreserved/ 

General/None
No No 58682

23 Meerut Ghaziabad
Vasundhara Yojna, 

Ghaziabad
4C/3215 Second Floor F-37 EWS 37.00 2495500.00 2495500.00 124775.00

Unreserved/ 

General/None
No No 58683

24 Meerut Ghaziabad
Vasundhara Yojna, 

Ghaziabad
4C/1207 Ground Floor F-37 EWS 37.00 3175500.00 3175500.00 158775.00

Unreserved/ 

General/None
No No 58684

25 Meerut Ghaziabad
Vasundhara Yojna, 

Ghaziabad
4C/2208 First Floor F-37 EWS 37.00 2563500.00 2563500.00 128175.00

Unreserved/ 

General/None
No No 58685

26 Meerut Ghaziabad
Vasundhara Yojna, 

Ghaziabad
4C/2207 First Floor F-37 EWS 37.00 2563500.00 2563500.00 128175.00

Unreserved/ 

General/None
No No 58686

27 Meerut Ghaziabad
Vasundhara Yojna, 

Ghaziabad
4C/1210 Ground Floor F-37 EWS 37.00 3175500.00 3175500.00 158775.00

Unreserved/ 

General/None
No No 58687

28 Meerut Ghaziabad
Vasundhara Yojna, 

Ghaziabad
4C/3208 Second Floor F-37 EWS 37.00 2495500.00 2495500.00 124775.00

Unreserved/ 

General/None
No No 58688

29 Meerut Ghaziabad
Vasundhara Yojna, 

Ghaziabad
4C/3217 Second Floor F-37 EWS 37.00 2495500.00 2495500.00 124775.00

Unreserved/ 

General/None
No No 58689

30 Meerut Ghaziabad
Vasundhara Yojna, 

Ghaziabad
4C/4219 Third Floor F-37 EWS 37.00 2427500.00 2427500.00 121375.00

Unreserved/ 

General/None
No No 58690
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31 Meerut Ghaziabad
Vasundhara Yojna, 

Ghaziabad
4C/4221 Third Floor F-37 EWS 37.00 2427500.00 2427500.00 121375.00

Unreserved/ 

General/None
No No 58691

32 Meerut Ghaziabad
Vasundhara Yojna, 

Ghaziabad
17H/556 Second Floor F-31 EWS 42.35 2669500.00 2669500.00 133475.00

Unreserved/ 

General/None
No No 58692

33 Meerut Ghaziabad
Vasundhara Yojna, 

Ghaziabad
17H/429 Second Floor F-31 EWS 42.35 2669500.00 2669500.00 133475.00

Unreserved/ 

General/None
No No 58693

34 Meerut Ghaziabad
Vasundhara Yojna, 

Ghaziabad
17H/363 Second Floor F-31 EWS 42.35 2669500.00 2669500.00 133475.00

Unreserved/ 

General/None
No No 58694

35 Meerut Ghaziabad
Vasundhara Yojna, 

Ghaziabad
17H/474 Second Floor F-31 EWS 42.35 2669500.00 2669500.00 133475.00

Unreserved/ 

General/None
No No 58695

36 Meerut Ghaziabad
Vasundhara Yojna, 

Ghaziabad
17H/433 Third Floor F-31 EWS 42.35 2698000.00 2698000.00 134900.00

Unreserved/ 

General/None
No No 58696

37 Meerut Ghaziabad
Vasundhara Yojna, 

Ghaziabad
17H/322 Second Floor F-31 EWS 42.35 2669500.00 2669500.00 133475.00

Unreserved/ 

General/None
No No 58697

38 Meerut Ghaziabad
Vasundhara Yojna, 

Ghaziabad
17H/506 Third Floor F-31 EWS 42.35 2708000.00 2708000.00 135400.00

Unreserved/ 

General/None
No No 59079

39 Meerut Ghaziabad
Vasundhara Yojna, 

Ghaziabad
17H/505 Third Floor F-31 EWS 42.35 2718000.00 2718000.00 135900.00

Unreserved/ 

General/None
No No 59080

40 Meerut Ghaziabad
Vasundhara Yojna, 

Ghaziabad
17B/319 Third Floor TYPE-B LIG(1BHK) 56.29 3194500.00 3194500.00 159725.00

Unreserved/ 

General/None
No No 58698

41 Meerut Ghaziabad
Vasundhara Yojna, 

Ghaziabad
17B/322 Third Floor TYPE-B LIG(1BHK) 56.29 3814500.00 3814500.00 190725.00

Unreserved/ 

General/None
No No 58699


